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NICOLAE M. MIHAI-ANDREI   1   B 9.48 10.00 9.259.48 CRB, ISMB, AIAB, CRT, AIAT, ISMT

PREDA F. IONELA-SORINA   2   B 9.46 9.85 10.009.46 ISMB, AIAB, EAB, MRB, ISMT

PREDA C. RALUCA-}TEFANIA   3   B 9.26 8.65 9.509.26 ISMB, AIAB, MRB

BO}TINARU E COSMINA-ANDREEA   4   B 9.20 9.55 9.559.20 ISMB, AIAB, EAB, MRB, ISMT, AIAT, EAT,
MRT

FR{|IL{ P. ANDA-ELENA   5   B 9.00 8.55 9.809.00 ISMB, ISMT, AIAB, AIAT, EAB, EAT, MRB,
MRT

TOMI|A T.C. DORIAN-}TEFAN   6   B 8.98 - 9.908.98 CEB, CRB, ISMB, EAB, AIAB

POPESCU B. CARMEN ANDREEA   7   B 8.95 9.10 8.808.95 ISMB, AIAB, ISMT, AIAT

CAMEN M. MARIUS-ANDREI   8   B 8.93 9.30 9.408.93 ISMB, CRB, AIAB

BOIU A R IOANA-BIANCA   9   B 8.80 9.15 8.458.80 ISMB, CRB, AIAB, MRB, ISMT, CRT, AIAT

PRUN{ C. RAMONA-CRISTINA  10   B 8.68 9.40 7.558.68 CRB, CEB, ISMB, AIAB, EAB, MRB, CRT,
CET, ISMT, AIAT, EAT, MRT

T{N{SESCU F. BIANCA-IULIANA  11   B 8.58 8.50 8.058.58 CEB, CRB, ISMB, EAB, CET, CRT, ISMT

DINU I IONU|-CRISTIAN  12   B 8.45 9.05 8.508.45 CRB, ISMB, AIAB

GROZA M CRISTIAN-SEBASTIAN  13   B 8.45 7.80 9.808.45 CRB, ISMB, AIAB, CRT, ISMT

GRECESCU N LIVIU-DANIEL  14   B 8.38 5.20 8.308.38 ISMB, AIAB, EAB, MRB, ISMT, AIAT, EAT

VASILE I. ROXANA-ANDREEA  15   B 8.31 7.90 8.108.31 ISMB, AIAB, EAB, ISMT

NEAGU C DENIS-BOGDAN  16   B 8.30 7.60 8.858.30 ISMB, AIAB, EAB, MRB, ISMT, AIAT, EAT,
MRT

DEACONU I. IULIAN-M{D{LIN  17   B 8.25 8.50 7.608.25 CEB, CRB, ISMB, AIAB

ILIESCU M M{D{LIN-ANDREI  18   B 8.20 - 8.908.20 ISMB, ISMT, EAB, EAT

GHI|{-POPA I. DARIUS  19   B 8.11 8.10 7.358.11 ISMB, AIAB, EAB, MRB

STOICHESCU I. IRINA-CORINA  20   B 8.10 7.85 6.808.10 ISMB, AIAB, MRB, EAB

GEORGESCU A ILEANA-MIRELA  21   B 8.03 5.90 9.408.03 ISMB, AIAB, MRB, EAB, ISMT, AIAT, MRT,
EAT

SMARANDACHE S ANDREI-GABRIEL  22   B 7.95 8.70 7.057.95 ISMB, CRB, AIAB, EAB

P#RLEA N. R. ANDREI-DANIEL  23   B 7.81 5.90 9.257.81 ISMB, AIAB, MRB

NEAC{ F. FLORIN-VALENTIN  24   B 7.76 8.40 6.857.76 CRB, CEB, ISMB, AIAB, EAB, MRB

SAVU M. DIANA-FLORENTINA  25   B 7.76 6.60 8.407.76 ISMB, AIAB, MRB, EAB, ISMT, AIAT, MRT,
EAT
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CHI|AN C ELENA-SILVIA  26   B 7.66 6.40 7.007.66 ISMB, AIAB, CRB, EAB, ISMT

COJOCARU M.G. BIANCA-MIHAELA  27   B 7.45 6.75 8.707.45 ISMB, AIAB, ISMT, AIAT

D#ND{REANU C. MARIUS-ANDREI  28   B 7.31 5.75 7.507.31 ISMB, AIAB, EAB, MRB, ISMT, AIAT, EAT,
MRT

T{RAN G.T. ANDREI-COSTEL  29   B 7.25 7.50 7.957.25 AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAB, ISMT

C#RCEAG L. IONU|-VALENTIN  30   B 7.25 6.65 9.007.25 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, AIAT, ISMT, EAT

C#RCOT{ D. ALINA-FLORENTINA  31   B 7.25 6.05 8.057.25 ISMB, EAB, AIAB, ISMT, EAT, AIAT

ENE C ANDREI-CRISTIAN  32   B 7.21 7.90 7.757.21 ISMB, ISMT

RUICAN S. DENIS-FLORIN  33   B 7.21 6.25 7.307.21 CRB, CEB, ISMB, CRT, CET, ISMT, EAB, EAT

B{LAN S.M. VLAD-}TEFAN  34   B 7.20 8.00 6.657.20 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, CET, CRT

BU}OIU M. DANIEL-MIHAI  35   B 7.18 6.90 6.907.18 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, CET, CRT, AIAT,
ISMT

MATEI E CARMINA-ANDRA  36   B 7.16 6.55 6.907.16 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, CET,
CRT, AIAT, ISMT, EAT, MRT

TUDOR F.C. FLORIN  37   B 7.10 5.95 7.157.10 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, CRT, AIAT

GHIORLAN C. ROBERT-CONSTANTIN  38   B 7.10 5.40 7.907.10 AIAB, ISMB, MRB, AIAT, MRT

VIGARU C. DANIEL-CRISTIAN  39   B 7.06 6.05 8.207.06 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAB, CRT, AIAT,
ISMT, MRT, EAT

LAZ{R S. MARIAN-ROBERT  40   B 7.05 6.65 8.057.05 AIAB, ISMB, AIAT

Prof. univ.dr. Cezar-Ionu\ SP#NU
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